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560 11 11 11 11
559 2 13 2 13
558 2 15 2 15
557 1 16 1 16
556 3 19 3 19
555 1 20 1 20
554 5 25 5 25
553 1 26 1 26
552 2 28 2 28
551 2 30 2 30
550 3 33 4 34
549 4 37 4 38
548 1 38 1 39
547 1 39 1 40
546 2 41 2 42
545 2 43 2 44
544 2 45 2 46
543 4 49 5 51
542 5 54 5 56
541 5 59 5 61
540 1 60 3 04
539 2 062 3 o7
538 3 65h 3 70
537 1 06 1 71
536 7 73 7 78
535 3 76 4 82
534 §) 82 7 89
533 3 8h 3 92
532 0 85 0 92
531 3 88 5 97
530 0 94 8 105
529 §) 100 7 112
528 3 103 4 116
527 5 108 5 121
526 §) 114 7 128
525 5 119 5 133
524 4 123 7 140
523 §) 129 9 149
522 8 137 8 157
521 0 137 0 157
520 5 142 §) 163
519 7 149 9 172
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518 9 158 10 182
517 §) 164 9 191
516 8 172 11 202
515 8 180 10 212
514 7 187 12 224
513 9 196 10 234
512 4 200 7 241
511 10 210 17 258
510 7 217 8 266
509 9 226 14 280
508 8 234 11 291
507 5 239 8 299
506 4 243 8 307
505 5 248 7 314
504 7 255 13 327
503 §) 261 8 335
502 13 274 15 350
501 3 277 §) 356
500 5 282 7 363
499 9 291 11 374
498 8 299 12 386
497 12 311 15 401
496 9 320 17 418
495 7 327 10 428
494 10 337 12 440
493 8 345 14 454
492 10 355 17 471
491 14 369 21 492
490 10 379 16 508
489 10 389 15 523
488 12 401 23 546
487 10 411 14 560
486 9 420 16 576
485 11 431 19 595
484 12 443 20 01b
483 13 456 21 0636
482 11 467 19 655
481 20 487 21 0676
480 11 498 17 693
479 14 512 21 714
478 9 521 19 733
477 13 534 19 752
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476 10 544 22 174
475 16 560 23 797
474 19 579 30 827
473 15 594 21 848
472 12 606 19 867
471 10 016 24 891
470 18 034 28 919
469 10 044 20 939
468 11 655 21 960
467 13 068 21 981
466 17 685 27 1008
465 12 097 22 1030
464 11 708 18 1048
463 14 722 28 1076
462 19 741 28 1104
461 16 757 27 1131
460 18 775 33 1164
459 28 803 43 1207
458 9 812 22 1229
457 19 831 35 1264
456 15 846 27 1291
455 16 862 38 1329
454 15 877 31 1360
453 13 890 25 1385
452 9 899 24 1409
451 12 911 35 1444
450 14 925 40 1484
449 13 938 36 1520
448 13 951 28 1548
447 13 964 34 1582
446 5 969 29 1611
445 11 980 31 1642
444 4 984 25 1667
443 5 989 39 1706
442 8 997 47 1753
441 10 1007 33 1786
440 3 1010 35 1821
439 4 1014 36 1857
438 1 1015 30 1887
437 2 1017 29 1916
436 0 1017 33 1949
435 0 1017 38 1987
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434 0 1017 34 2021
433 0 1017 31 2052
432 0 1017 42 2094
431 0 1017 47 2141
430 0 1017 34 2175
429 0 1017 39 2214
428 0 1017 35 2249
427 0 1017 35 2284
426 0 1017 43 2327
425 0 1017 36 2363
424 0 1017 36 2399
423 0 1017 46 2445
422 0 1017 35 2480
421 0 1017 33 2513
420 0 1017 31 2544
419 0 1017 39 2583
418 0 1017 48 2631
417 0 1017 34 2665
416 0 1017 36 2701
415 0 1017 49 2750
414 0 1017 32 2782
413 0 1017 47 2829
412 0 1017 45 2874
411 0 1017 27 2901
410 0 1017 49 2950
409 0 1017 33 2983
408 0 1017 37 3020
407 0 1017 29 3049
406 0 1017 42 3091
405 0 1017 34 3125
404 0 1017 36 3161
403 0 1017 56 3217
402 0 1017 35 3252
401 0 1017 51 3303
400 0 1017 34 3337
399 0 1017 35 3372
398 0 1017 45 3417
397 0 1017 29 3446
396 0 1017 34 3480
395 0 1017 37 3517
394 0 1017 35 3552
393 0 1017 33 3585
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392 0 1017 42 3627
391 0 1017 30 3657
390 0 1017 55 3712
389 0 1017 27 3739
388 0 1017 34 3773
387 0 1017 42 3815
386 0 1017 34 3849
385 0 1017 40 3889
384 0 1017 39 3928
383 0 1017 32 3960
382 0 1017 29 3989
381 0 1017 39 4028
380 0 1017 30 4058
379 0 1017 27 4085
378 0 1017 25 4110
377 0 1017 41 4151
376 0 1017 40 4191
375 0 1017 22 4213
374 0 1017 32 4245
373 0 1017 23 4268
372 0 1017 29 4297
371 0 1017 32 4329
370 0 1017 26 4355
369 0 1017 23 4378
368 0 1017 18 4396
367 0 1017 26 4422
366 0 1017 19 4441
365 0 1017 22 4463
364 0 1017 260 4489
363 0 1017 23 4512
362 0 1017 11 4523
361 0 1017 31 4554
360 0 1017 15 4569
359 0 1017 13 4582
358 0 1017 14 4596
357 0 1017 12 4608
356 0 1017 16 4624
355 0 1017 9 4633
354 0 1017 11 4644
353 0 1017 11 4655
352 0 1017 12 4667
351 0 1017 9 4676
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350 0 1017 7 4683
349 0 1017 16 4699
348 0 1017 §) 4705
347 0 1017 3 4708
346 0 1017 5 4713
345 0 1017 3 4716
344 0 1017 2 4718
343 0 1017 2 4720
342 0 1017 2 4722
341 0 1017 3 4725
340 0 1017 3 4728
339 0 1017 1 4729
338 0 1017 2 4731
337 0 1017 1 4732




